\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rcea  de Basquetbol

21570:
21566:
21567:
21568:
21565:
21571:
21572:
21573:
21569:

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: 1a. Territorial Sénior Femeni

Partit
C.B. CASTELLO - AE FORNELLS
BASQUET VILAFANT - CB GUIXOLS
C.E. ONYAR - CBGX SANTJOANENC

Jornada 19

CE PALAMOS IMPERA-QUERALT CASAS - BC TORROELLA

CB BLANES B - BC FONTAJAU - KABLER
TECE PIA OLOT - CB. BESCANO

A.B. SANT JULIA DE RAMIS - CB LA VALL D'EN BAS 3

CB NOU CAULES ALL STAR - PRISCO-L'ESCALA

CB QUART CONSTRUCCIONS CRUZ - CLUB BASQUET VALL DEL TERRI-ROSA D'ABRIL

CB SALT

Grup: GRUP 01

Resultat

Data i hora
07-03-2026 16:00
07-03-2026 17:45
07-03-2026 18:00
07-03-2026 18:00
07-03-2026 19:30
07-03-2026 19:30
07-03-2026 20:15
08-03-2026 16:00
08-03-2026 19:00

DESCANSA

Classificacié
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Equip

BC FONTAJAU - KABLER

CB NOU CAULES ALL STAR

CB QUART CONSTRUCCIONS CRUZ
CB GUIXOLS

C.E. ONYAR

CB BLANES B

PRISCO-L'ESCALA

TECE PIA OLOT

CB LA VALL D'EN BAS 3

10 AE FORNELLS

11 CB SALT

12 CB. BESCANO

13 CE PALAMOS IMPERA-QUERALT CASAS

14 CBGX SANTJOANENC

15 C.B. CASTELLO

16 BC TORROELLA

17 A.B. SANT JULIA DE RAMIS

18 CLUB BASQUET VALL DEL TERRI-ROSA D'ABRIL
19 BASQUET VILAFANT
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PC  Punts
374 206 10
329 225 10
293 199
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